You

. What the world thinks
YouGov / The Times Survey Results

Sample Size: 1986 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 14th - 15th March 2018

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region How interested, if at all, are you il
Lib . Rest of | Midlands / Very Fairly TOTAL Not very
Total | Con | Lab Dem Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 [ 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London South Wales North | Scotland interested | interested | INTERESTED | interested
Weighted Sample| 1986 [ 681 |651| 121 | 780 848 | 961 | 1025 | 222 | 838 | 471 [455] 1132 | 854 266 643 425 479 173 363 327 690 403
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How interested, if at all, are you in football?
Very interested 18 | 19 22 13 20 18 | 32 6 16 21 20 13| 18 18 26 16 16 20 15 100 0 53 0
Fairly interested 16 | 19 15 12 16 17 | 19 14 17 17 16 16| 16 18 15 18 17 15 15 0 100 47 0
TOTAL INTERESTED 34 38 37 25 36 35 51 20 33 38 36 29 34 36 41 34 B8 35 30 100 100 100 0
Not very interested 20 | 21 18 18 20 20 | 16 24 22 19 22 21| 21 20 19 23 21 18 19 0 0 0 100
Not interested atall 45 | 42 44 57 45 45 | 32 57 45 43 43 50| 45 45 40 43 46 47 50 0 0 0 0
TOTAL NOT INTERESTED 65 63 62 75 65 65 48 81 67 62 65 71 66 65 59 66 67 65 69 0 0 0 100
The football World Cup is due to take place in Russia
this summer. Do you think the England football team
should boycott this year's World Cup or should they
take part?
Should boycott the World Cup 34 | 44 32 30 32 41 | 32 35 18 30 37 44| 35 32 30 38 33 30 34 30 35 32 38
Should take part inthe World Cup 39 | 34 41 36 40 35 | 48 30 53 43 35 29| 40 38 40 37 39 41 40 62 49 56 37
Dontknow 27 | 22 27 33 27 23 | 19 35 29 27 28 27| 25 31 30 25 28 29 25 9 15 12 24
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. What the world thinks
YouGov / The Times Survey Result:

Sample Size: 1986 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 14th - 15th March 2018

h football?
Total Not interested | TOTAL NOT
atall INTERESTED
Weighted Sample| 1986 893 1296
% % %
How interested, if at all, are you in football?
Very interested 18 0 0
Fairly interested 16 0 0
TOTAL INTERESTED 34 0 0
Not very interested 20 0 31
Not interested at all 45 100 69
TOTAL NOT INTERESTED 65 100 100
The football World Cup is due to take place in Russia
this summer. Do you think the England football team
should boycott this year's World Cup or should they
take part?
Should boycott the World Cup 34 32 34
Should take part in the World Cup 39 27 30
Don't know 27 41 36
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